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State
VA

Assessment Area Name

VA Non MSA

Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Greensville
Greensville
Greensville
Lunenburg
Lunenburg
Lunenburg
Mecklanburg
Mecklanburg
Mecklanburg
Mecklanburg
Mecklanburg
Mecklanburg
Mecklanburg
Mecklanburg
Mecklanburg
Mecklanburg
Mecklanburg
Mecklanburg
Nottoway
Nottoway
Nottoway
Nottoway
Nottoway
Emporia City
Emporia City

Assessment Area Tract List

State

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

MSA

99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999

County

25
25
25
25
25
25
81
81
81
111
111
111
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
135
135
135
135
135
595
595

‘ensus Traci Minority Tract

9301
9302.01
9302.02
9302.03
9303.01
9303.02
8801.01
8801.02

8802

9301

9302

9303
9301.01
9301.03
9301.04
9302.01
9302.02

9303
9304.01
9304.02

9305

9306

9307

9308

1.01
1.02
2
3

9801

8901

8902

50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
80% - 100%
50% - <80%

Tract Income

80%-120%
80%-120%
NA
50%-80%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
NA
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
NA
<50%
50%-80%

VA - Non MSA # 3 Brunswick, Greensville, Mecklenburg, and Nottoway Counties and Emportia City)

Percent Median

91.1217
96.2245
0
72.7074
89.2496
78.1268
111.8529
0
91.0709
89.4071
91.1775
91.7813
85.215
119.8565
117.4643
148.5027
87.7811
93.5238
108.701
82.552
120.7278
132.1738
102.2544
99.6177
86.6851
124.1833
103.946
110.263
0
48.616
76.3581
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